IMPROVEMMENTS 10 12935 QUAIL PARK

New Roof in 2015
Gutters on front
Shed
Electrical Repair
Hardwood Floor in living room
Code Enhancement Heat and Air
Carpet in Bedrooms
Replace part of sewer line in back
Repaint Interior, refinish front door
Replace Fan Front Bathroom
Replace Kitchen Faucet
Replace Springs on garage door
2021 Replaced Air conditioner and coil
Replaced water heater
New fence on west side
Replace some window panes
Replace some shrubbery in front

Insulate Garage Ceiling
Replace main valve on sprinkler system

Dirt for back flower bed, fix drainage on East Side

2022 Replace back fence
Repaint exterior trim

S 840.00
1,675.00
984.00
3,450.00
870.00
1,730.00
3,535.00
5,125.00
64.00
410.00
429.00
4,975.00
1,374.87

1,671.79
1,000.00
693.04
285.00
2,919.70
1,466.97
945.00




