## IMPROVEMMENTS TO 12935 QUAIL PARK

IMPROVEIMINE	
New Roof in 2015	\$ 840.00
Gutters on front	1,675.00
Shed	984.00
Electrical Repair	3,450.00
Hardwood Floor in living room	870.00
Code Enhancement Heat and Air	1,730.00
Carpet in Bedrooms	3,535.00
Replace part of sewer line in back	5,125.00
Repaint Interior, refinish front door	64.00
Replace Fan Front Bathroom	410.00
Replace Kitchen Faucet	429.00
Replace Springs on garage door	4,975.00
2021 Replaced Air conditioner and coil	1,374.87
Replaced water heater	
New fence on west side	1,671.79
Replace some window panes	1,000.00
Replace some shrubbery in front	693.04
Insulate Garage Ceiling	285.00
Replace main valve on sprinkler system	2,919.70
Dirt for back flower bed, fix drainage on East Side	1,466.97
2022 Replace back fence	945.00
Repaint exterior trim	